
Eng Acc B St Eco IP Maths Paint

301 055 054 030 065 041 049

Roll No. Student Name Class Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

14733077 AARAV SALUJA XII B 90 A2 79 A2 88 A2 86 A2 71 B1

14733078 AARUSH SOOD XII B 93 A1 50 C2 76 B1 82 B1 55 C1

14733079 ALFRIN SAMUEL XII B 90 A2 95 A1 85 A2 93 A1 98 A1

14733080 AMRITA SURI XII B 88 A2 85 A2 89 A2 81 B1

14733081 ANANYA AHLUWALIA XII B 93 A1 65 B2 87 A2 83 A2 59 C1 96 B1

14733082 ANISCHKA BANGA XII B 90 A2 78 A2 74 B2 93 A1 71 B1

14733083 ARYAN THAKUR XII B 69 C2 49 C2 56 C2 69 B2 89 B2

14733084 AVNEET KAUR XII B 100 A1 98 A1 100 A1 94 A1 94 A1

14733085 AYUSH RANJAN XII B 93 A1 95 A1 93 A1 95 A1 75 A2

14733086 BHAVIKA ARORA XII B 78 B2 84 A2 84 A2 84 A2 59 C1

14733087 CHINMAY JAIN XII B 78 B2 53 C1 56 C2 74 B2 43 D2

14733088 DANIEL ANDREWS JOHNSON XII B 90 A2 91 A1 94 A1 97 A1 80 A2

14733089 DASHAM BATRA XII B 75 C1 68 B1 73 B2 71 B2 68 B1

14733090 DEEPANSHI GUPTA XII B 80 B2 66 B2 79 B1 78 B1 89 B2

14733091 HARSHITA JOSHI XII B 94 A1 76 B1 87 A2 87 A2

14733092 HEMANSH MOHAN XII B 83 B1 53 C1 71 B2 75 B2 93 B1

14733093 IDA KAUSHIK XII B 97 A1 78 A2 96 A1 97 A1 64 B2

14733094 MAANYA MISHRA XII B 94 A1 80 A2 91 A1 82 B1 77 A2

14733095 MEHER ARORA XII B 74 C1 78 A2 76 B1 76 B1 94 B2

14733143 MIHIR BAJPAI XII C 82 B1 76 B1 68 C1 90 A2 87 B2

14733096 PRIYAANSH BHATIA XII B 80 B2 95 A1 92 A1 87 A2 74 B1

14733097 PURAV AGGARWAL XII B 88 A2 78 A2 87 A2 84 A2 66 B2

14733098 R SEBA REGAN XII B 81 B2 87 A2 80 B1 77 B1 95 A2

14733099 RANBIR SINGH ARORA XII B 93 A1 73 B1 91 A1 92 A1 57 C1

14733100 ROGER JACOB SEBASTIAN XII B 84 B1 83 A2 78 B1 96 A1

14733101 RYAN DUNGDUNG XII B 79 B2 47 D1 51 D1 70 B2

14733102 SAKSHAM VERMA XII B 86 B1 52 C2 73 B2 66 C1 92 B1

14733103 SHAIVI LOHIA XII B 97 A1 95 A1 96 A1 99 A1 83 A2

14733104 SHIVANGI TIWARI XII B 87 A2 72 B1 86 A2 76 B1 87 B2 60 B2

Class XII B Results 2025



Eng Acc B St Eco IP Maths Paint

301 055 054 030 065 041 049

Roll No. Student Name Class Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade Mark Grade

14733105 SHREEANSH MISRA XII B 91 A2 83 A2 79 B1 86 A2 86 A1

14733106 SWAYAM SETH XII B 87 A2 93 A1 90 A2 95 A1 56 C1

14733107 SYNA JAMWAL XII B 90 A2 67 B2 74 B2 85 A2 57 C1

14733108 TAKSHI PATHANIA XII B 72 C1 48 D1 52 D1 77 B1 93 B1

14733109 UNNATI BOYAT XII B 90 A2 47 D1 44 D2 64 C1 81 C1

14733110 VIHAAN PURI XII B 93 A1 74 B1 82 B1 84 A2 88 B2

14733111 VISHNU VERMA XII B 83 B1 71 B1 73 B2 75 B2 67 B1

14733112 YUG BHATIA XII B 86 B1 80 A2 95 A1 84 A2 96 A2



P Ed Psych

048 037

Roll No. Student Name Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max Mark Percentage Result RANK

14733077 AARAV SALUJA 414.00 500.00 82.80 PASS 34

14733078 AARUSH SOOD 73 C1 379.00 500.00 75.80 PASS 48

14733079 ALFRIN SAMUEL 461.00 500.00 92.20 PASS 10

14733080 AMRITA SURI 97 A2 440.00 500.00 88.00 PASS 21

14733081 ANANYA AHLUWALIA 424.00 500.00 84.80 PASS 30

14733082 ANISCHKA BANGA 90 B1 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 29

14733083 ARYAN THAKUR 71 C1 354.00 500.00 70.80 PASS 57

14733084 AVNEET KAUR 486.00 500.00 97.20 PASS 1

14733085 AYUSH RANJAN 451.00 500.00 90.20 PASS 15

14733086 BHAVIKA ARORA 389.00 500.00 77.80 PASS 44

14733087 CHINMAY JAIN 60 D1 321.00 500.00 64.20 PASS 60

14733088 DANIEL ANDREWS JOHNSON 94 A1 466.00 500.00 93.20 PASS 6

14733089 DASHAM BATRA 83 B1 370.00 500.00 74.00 PASS 53

14733090 DEEPANSHI GUPTA 76 B2 402.00 500.00 80.40 PASS 40

14733091 HARSHITA JOSHI 90 B1 434.00 500.00 86.80 PASS 24

14733092 HEMANSH MOHAN 79 B2 401.00 500.00 80.20 PASS 41

14733093 IDA KAUSHIK 86 A2 454.00 500.00 90.80 PASS 13

14733094 MAANYA MISHRA 424.00 500.00 84.80 PASS 30

14733095 MEHER ARORA 85 B2 407.00 500.00 81.40 PASS 37

14733143 MIHIR BAJPAI 80 B1 415.00 500.00 83.00 PASS 33

14733096 PRIYAANSH BHATIA 428.00 500.00 85.60 PASS 28

14733097 PURAV AGGARWAL 403.00 500.00 80.60 PASS 39

14733098 R SEBA REGAN 72 C1 420.00 500.00 84.00 PASS 32

14733099 RANBIR SINGH ARORA 406.00 500.00 81.20 PASS 38

14733100 ROGER JACOB SEBASTIAN 97 A2 438.00 500.00 87.60 PASS 23

14733101 RYAN DUNGDUNG 85 A2 86 B2 371.00 500.00 74.20 PASS 52

14733102 SAKSHAM VERMA 81 B1 398.00 500.00 79.60 PASS 42

14733103 SHAIVI LOHIA 470.00 500.00 94.00 PASS 4

14733104 SHIVANGI TIWARI 408.00 500.00 81.60 PASS 36
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Roll No. Student Name Mark Grade Mark Grade Total Max Mark Percentage Result RANK

14733105 SHREEANSH MISRA 425.00 500.00 85.00 PASS 29

14733106 SWAYAM SETH 421.00 500.00 84.20 PASS 31

14733107 SYNA JAMWAL 90 A1 406.00 500.00 81.20 PASS 38

14733108 TAKSHI PATHANIA 77 B2 371.00 500.00 74.20 PASS 52

14733109 UNNATI BOYAT 75 C1 357.00 500.00 71.40 PASS 56

14733110 VIHAAN PURI 85 A2 432.00 500.00 86.40 PASS 25

14733111 VISHNU VERMA 80 B1 382.00 500.00 76.40 PASS 46

14733112 YUG BHATIA 441.00 500.00 88.20 PASS 20


